

FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP

PO Box 850, Big Horn, WY 82833 • Telephone (303)770-9292 • Fax (303)770-9302 • www.salersusa.org

The American Salers Foundation will award a scholarship annually to a member of the American Salers Junior Association. The winner will be announced during the National Western Stock Show Show.

Eligibility:

The applicant must be a member in good standing of the American Salers Junior Association (ASJA); and have been a member of the ASJA for at least two years. Scholarship funds are to be used for furthering the recipient's education in the field of their choice. Applicants must be at least a high school senior, as funds are for post-secondary education.

Funds:

Two scholarships in the amount of \$1,000 will be paid directly to the recipient for funding of fees at their post-secondary institution.

Selection:

The scholarship committee will evaluate all applicants and make their decision based on the merits of the application. Selection will be based on: academic record, activities and Salers cattle involvement.

Application:

The Foundation scholarship application can be found on the back side on this page. The completed application must be accompanied by a current transcript and picture. Deadline for submission of all information is Dec. 1, 2016.

All materials should be mailed to:

American Salers Association, PO Box 850, Big Horn, WY 82833

APPLICATION

Name (Please Print)				
ASJA Member Number	Age	Birth date		
Street or Rural Address	City	State	Zip	
Current School	City	State	Zip	
School you are planning to attend	Inten		ded Major	
Parents Name & Address	City	State	Zip	
References – List three people, othe	r than member	s of your family		
1)	City	State	Zip	
2)	City	State	Zip	
3)	City	State	Zip	

On a separate piece of paper, briefly complete the following information:

- 1. List activities, years of participation, offices held, awards etc.
- 2. State your involvement with Salers cattle and your participation in ASJA.
- 3. Write a 200-word essay about what you plan to study and why you would like to receive this scholarship.

Completed form and accompanying information should be mailed to:

American Salers Association PO Box 850 Big Horn, WY 82833 Materials must be postmarked by Dec. 1st. - Incomplete applications are not eligible for award -